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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Tuesday, 11 April Meeting with Linda Goldberg, Federal Reserve Bank of New 
York, International Banking Research Network (IBRN) 

Washington 

Tuesday, 11 April Informal G7 Central Bank Deputies Meeting Washington 

Wednesday, 12 April  G7 Meeting of Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors 
(FMCBG); participation as deputy 

Washington 

Wednesday, 12 April G20 Meeting of Finance Ministers and Central Bank 
Governors (FMCBG); participation as deputy 

Washington 

Monday, 17 April Meeting of the Advisory Technical Committee of the European 
Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) and the Financial Stability 
Committee (FSC) of the ECB 

virtual 

Tuesday, 18 April Meeting of the Basel Committee on Banking Supervision 
(BCBS) 

virtual 

Wednesday, 19 April Meeting with supervised entity  Frankfurt 

Thursday, 20 April Speech at the University of Hohenheim „Are crypto-assets a 
threat to financial stability?” 

Hohenheim 

Friday, 21 April Meeting of the Financial Stability Board’s Analytical Group on 
Vulnerabilities (AGV) 

virtual 

Thursday, 27 April Supervisory Board Meeting of the ECB virtual 

Friday, 28 April Informal ECOFIN Meeting Stockholm 

Saturday, 29 April Informal ECOFIN Meeting Stockholm 
 

Calendar of Claudia Buch 
Vice-President of the Deutsche Bundesbank  

Member of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank 

April 2023 


	Vice-President of the Deutsche Bundesbank 
	Member of the Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank

